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12" ELECTRIC WALL FAN 
 

***

16”AIRY WALL FAN 
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Item No Components 
1 
2
3
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15
16
17
18
19

   Manual Control Panel 

   Rope-A (Only for FW 4517) 

   Rope-B (Only for FW 4517) 

   Front Grille 

   Blade s

   Rear Grille 
   Motor Axis
   Motor Housing 

           Plastic Ring 
      Spinner

   Plastic Nut

   Power Cord 
   Plug

   Fix To The Bracket
   Hanging Bracket
   Screw 

   Remote Controller  

   Switch (Only for FW 4517) 

   Receiver (Only for FW 4518R   FW 3614R) 
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4517
3614(Only for FW 3614R)

(Only for FW 4518R)
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